COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
11 Stanwix Street
Room 230
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING Phone: (412) 565-5616/5614
Toll Free: 1-888-322-3664
Fax: (412) 565-5633/565-2840
www.dpw state.pa.us

Mailing Date: JUL 7 201

Ms. Jennifer Musone, Executive Director
Cordia Commons at Meadville, LLC

400 Broadacres Drive

Bloomfield, New Jersey 07003

RE: Juniper Village at Meadville
455 Chestnut Street
Meadville, Pennsylvania 16335

Dear Ms. Musone:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on May 20,
2011, of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600
(relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report were
found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch.
2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

Sincerely, p 7
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i Y
! Janine Wenzig |
‘“Regional Licensing Administrator
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagelof |
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
JTUNIPER VJI.LAGE AT MEADVILLE, 455 CHESTNUT STREET MEADVILIE PA 16335 410190
INSPECTION DATES (Include el} dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
05/20/2011 1 D. McConnell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless multiple
repreaentatives produce the plan) J ’,F.e/g" m . —\;\ .
N T Jenni U Cdive Do
GNA' DATE REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
as [, 2/
- " LK ﬂKL.X) 7 , //. //
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (i?.cl‘udeaslq:-hy-shq’plmmmtﬁespeciﬁc DATE
* REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFTED BY does not recur) . VERIFIED BY
421 On 5/17/11, al 6pm, staff person A went into 2 :
A resident has the resident #1's bedroom and removed-two U} 3l i. On J um.e 3rd, Mandatory
right to fumish his’ garbege bags. Resident #1, requested staff staff meeting was held to
':&“iv:"dm' not mmﬂ':e Ihel bn?s ofu;:a[ g?gggd review resident rights due
retain personal person A-denied the request, and removed to reportable incident om
mdoﬁmid. the bags from the room and threw them In 5/17/11. Attached is a ‘
the wrash. copy of training. Role Steps have Heen takento
| correct ViOia on; tull
play and examples were used mﬁﬁincc ik not verifiable
so staff had clear under- . - ;Fr?mbalm_)
standing. Date
2. All staff were advised
. not to take anything away
' . ' from resident if resident
WeSté'rn Reg Ion did not give them permj.ssicln .
If resident has a potentiajly
JUNl 2 3 201 hazardous or unsanitary itgm.
The ED will assist if the xesident is t
able to understand possi zards
Adult Residential Licensing . unsanitary measures. Flor A& Lothn
q}g-‘ln f*clvw»bxcs’rm:lm [ R R

"Ch.ﬂ-ov(”ua

F'C.C:-L eI, OL/V\--’L e

et ev vieast “—%

SF

at

a _S&_\A,.(.I—)l( <.-g'

Lea AT Y"‘dﬁu‘l‘(





